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Title

Press A Print Precision Screen Printing System
Sprint Car

Commercia Beverage Refridgerator/Freezer
Weider Cross Bow Workout Machine
Ariens RT 8020 Rototiller

Visanni Wine Refridgerator

Brinkman 2-Burner Pedestal Gas Girill
Vissani Wine Cooler

Onan Generator

Vintage Maytag Ringer Washer

Coffing 5-Ton Hoist

Older Screen Printer Unit with 6 Arms
Conveyor heat dryer for Screen Printer
Magic Chef Microwave Oven

Dyna-Glo Pro Heater

Furniture Dolly

Ridgid 10" Miter Saw

Ryobi 10" Drill Press

Ridgid 13" Planer

Ridgid 14" Abrasive Cut-Off Machine
Dewalt Power 7 /4" Circular Hand Saw
DeWalt Variable Speed Reciprocating Saw

Dewalt Power Drill/Driver, Impact/Driver, and
Flashlight

Ridgid Work Site Radio

5 Ridgid Power Tools

10" Dual Bevel Miter Saw

Dewalt 10" Compound Miter Saw

Dewalt Electric Wheeled Portable Compressor
Husky 25 Gallon Mobile Toolbox

Husky 50 Gallon Mobile Toolbox

Ecoheater Wall-Mounted Heater

Dyna-Glo Pro Heater
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Title

Shark Rocket Upright Vacuum

Black & Decker 20" Corded Mower

Ridgid FlipTop Portable Work Support
Ridgid 10" Table Saw

DeWalt 8 Gallon Dust Extractor Vacuum
DeWalt Charger Radio

Dewalt 3/8" Drill/Driver Set

Cordless Variable Speed Jig Saw

Dewalt 12" Compound Miter Saw

Dewalt 7 1/4" Sluding Compound Miter Saw

Ryobi 10" Sliding Compound Miter Saw with
Laser Guide

Ryibi 7 1/4" Miter Saw with Laser
Black & Decker 12v Cordless Drill/Driver

Black & :Decker 20v Drill/Driver with
Autosense

Bostitch Coil Roofing Nailer

Dewalt Wireless Job-Site Bluetooth Speaker
Ridgid Mobile Air Air Compressor

Husky Heavy Duty 33" 6-Drawer Tool Chest
GripRite Collated Staples

Black & Decker 7.2v Lithium Drill/Driver
Black & Decker Drill/Driver

Porter Cable Finish Nailer

DeWalt Cordless Reciprocating Saw

DeWalt Brushless Oscillating Multi-Tool

2 Black & Decker Grass Trimmers

Ryobi 4" A— 36" Belt and 6" Disc Sander
Gibralter Industries Locking Mailbox

Porter Cable Air Compressor

Ridgid 16-gallon Wet/Dry Vac

Ryobi 10" Portable Table Saw with Quickstand
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Title

Husky Gravity Feed Composite HVLP Spray
Gun

Black & Decker 500-Watt Power Inverter
Black & Decker Power Station

Bird's Off! Bird Spikes

Black & Decker 5" Random Orbit Sander
Bostitch Model M |11 Flooring Tool

Makita Recriprocating Saw

Porter Cable 3 /2" Round-Head Framing
Nailer Kit

DeWalt Framing Nailer

Dewalt 4 1/2" Small Angle Grinder

DeWalt Recpricating Saw

Ryobi 9" Band Saw

Homelite 2Speed Blower

Husky 3/8" A— 50' Rubber Air Hose
Ridgid Auto Detailing Kit

Ridgid Portable Vac

Porter Cable Air Compressor

Ridgid Buckethead Wet/Dry Vac Powerhead
Set of Water Skis and Hydrodlide Water Board
3 Suitcases, Suit Bag and 3 Coolers
Barlowe Locking Mailbox

Husky Gravity Feed HVLP Spray Gun
Acurite Backyard Weather Forecaster
AcuRite My Backyard Weather Forecaster
AcuéEcRite Wall Clock, Foam Bumper Kit
Glacier Bay Bath Faucet

Porter Cable 1 3/4hp Router Kit

Porter Cable 1 3/8", 23 ga. Pin Nailer Kit
Husky Tool Tote

DeWalt Cordless Drill Driver & Impact Driver
Garden & Yard Implements

Ridgid 6-Gallon Wet/Dry Vac

Black & Decker Hedge Trimmer

Black & Decker Grass Trimmer

Homelite 2-Speed Blower Vac

Black & Decker 22" Hedge Trimmer
Brinkman Porrable Tabletop Gas Girill

Porter Cable Air Compressor, Husky Air Hose
2 Husky Impact Wrenches

3 Garage Door Extension Springs, Aluminum
Metal Stock

Ryobi Drilling & Driving Set

217

Lot
6006

6007

6008

6009
6010

6011

6012

6013
6014
6015

6016
6017

6018
6019
6020
6021
6022

6023

6024

6025
6026

6027
6028
6029
6030
6031
6032
6033
6034
6035
6036
6037

01/29/2026 10:13:31

Title

Husky Canvas Tool Bag, Portable Parts Case,
Moving Cart

Defiant LED Rechargeabke Spotlight, Black &
Decker 4v Driver, Stud Finders

Porter Cable Brad Nailer, Husky, Energizer
Flashlights, Lantern

Small Vise

Empire 48" Aluminum Level, Husky 24" Level,
Husky Clipboard with Storage

Husky Canvas Tool Belt, Empire 48" Level,
Clipboard with Storage

2 Cases with Drill Bits, Speedout Damaged
Screw Extractor

Homelite Cordless Grass Shear

Ryobi 7 1/4" Power Hand Saw

Zircon Stud Sensors, Adjustable Phine Holder,
Mliers

2 Kreg Jigs

Milwaukee Pole Saw Dozer Blade, DeWalt
Metric Tap & Hex Set, Large Quick Change
Arbor, Milwaukee Quick-Lok 18" Extension

Porter Cable Mini Impact Nailers
Milwaukee M 12 Cordless Compact Vacuum
Remex Simpull Cable

Lot of Hardware

2 Energizer Universal Battery Chargers, 2
Large Packages of AA Batteries

Handsaw, Offset Snips, Long Snips, Knife,
Jobsite Scissors

Delran Battery Tender Husky 3/8" Rubber
Swivel Lead-In Hose, 3 Bernzomatic Torches,
3/8" Airline Filters

Wrench & Socket Sets, Ratchets

Quick-Adjusting Groove Joint Pliers, Pistol
Grip Pliers,

2 Milwaukee Folding Hand Trucks
Ridgid 6-Gallon Wet/Dry Vac

Ridgid 16-Gallon Wet/Dry Vac
Weber 1200 Gas Grill

Brinkman 2-Burner Pedestal Gas Girill
Brinkman 2-Burner Pedestal Gas Grill
Classic Vintage Playboy Magazines
Chess Set, 2 Boards

Wrapped Comics

Glassware

Homdox Intelligent Electronic Safe



Lot

6038
6039
6040
6041

6042
6043

6044
6045
6046

6047
6048
6049
6050
6051
6052
6053
6054
6055
6056

6057
6058
6059
6060
6061

6062
6063
6064
6065
6066
6067
6068
6069
6070
6071
6072
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Title

Homdox Intelligent Electronic Safe
11 Boxes of Sunglasses
Headsets

7 Wet Floor Signs, First Alert Smoke & Fire
Detector

MSA Respirator Mask

2 Easton Wheel Systems Wheels, Wagner
Sprayer

4 Baby Gates

4 Pictures with Frames, American Flag

SF 49ers Coat Rack, Original XBox Controller,
Kenwood Turntable, Bow, Box of Costume
Jewelry, Hookain case

Consumer Goods Lot

6 Boxes of Hlaska Jewelry Boxes

Bin of Sunglasses

Bin of Sunglasses

Panasonic CD Stereo System

Delta 8 1/4" Compound Miter Saw

Saws, Sander and Vacumm

3 Drills

2 Skilsaw 7 1/4" Circular Saws, Belt Sander

Black & Decker Super Sweep Blower, Garden
Implements

5 Turtle Beach X12 Gamer Headphones

3 Sets of Turtle Beach Gamer Headsets
Milwaukee Magnum Hammer Drill

End Tables, Magazine Rack, 2 Padded Stools

Wood 2-Drawer file Cabinet, 2 Hall Tables,
Metal Plant Stand

2 Bins of Brackets, Outlet Plates, Outlets
Wesco International Drum DeHeader
Machinist's Vise

Machinist's Vise

Cannon Mini-Troll Downrigger

Granite Surface/Sanding Plate

Pin Gauges

Pin Gauges

Grinding & Buffing Wheels

Hardware Items

4 Hydraulic Floor Jacks

Lot of Hardware

Black & Decker Sander, Water Filter, Ducting
Piece

Motorcycle, Small Engine Parts
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6115
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Title

Motorcycle Seat Back, Rack, and Tractor Seat
Homelite Pump

Porcelaine Sink

3 Utility & Bathroom Sinks

2 Stainless Steel Sinks

Vintage RCA Victor Portable Record Player
2 Bottle Jacks

Hampton Bay 52" Ceiling Fan

Black & Decker 7 1/4" Circular Hand Saw

Sony Wireless Keyboard, Presidential Signal
Descrambler

Milwaukee Super Sawzall
VideoCypher 11 Satellite Descramber, Train Set
DeWalt Cordless Circular Saw
Duct In-Line 8" Blower

2 Boxes of Adult Diapers

Master Portable Massage Table

| Phone 6 Cases

Upside Down Planter

6 Boxes of Salt, Pepper, Sugar
Hot Melt Adhesive

Black Tablet Cases

Red & Black Tablet Cases

Pro Patch

2 Cooking Pots

Ryobi Gas Blower

Bus Change Machine

Power Boxes, Rooftop Ventilator
2 Boxes of Pro Patch

Box of Pro Patch

ThermoSafe Polar Pack

2 Boxes of Gloves, 2 Boxes of Samsonite
Luggage Handle Pads, 2 Boxes of Handicraft
Burlap Rounds

Donkey Kong 3 Video Game

Vintage Oshkosh Steamer Travel Trunk
Set of 4 Ohtsu H-Trak ZA-601 Tires
Lawnmower

Powermate Propane Convection Heater, 5
Metal Ladder, Flat Cart

Vintage Langmuth Traveler's Suitcase
Wourlitzer Upright Piano with Bench
Coffee Table, Furniture

Excel Engine Stand
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6116
6117
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6119
6120
6121
6122
6123
6124
6125
6126
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6128
6129
6130
6131
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6136
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6150
6151
6152
6153
6154
6155
6156
6157

Title

Antique Hartman Luggage Trunk
Motorcycle Parts

Ventilation Ducting

GT-12 12" Attic Turbine Ventilator
Cherry Picker

Various Truck Parts

Coleman Portable Generator
Wood Stove

Wood Stove

Wood Stove

Wood stove

Spark Gas Stove

Lave Wood Stove

Truck Bed Tool Box

Wood Stove

Miscellaneous Motorcycle Parts
Onan Electric Generator Set
Cherry Picker

2 Big Rig Chrome Exhausts

Front Truck Push Bar Bumper & Tow Ball

Hitch

3 Smith-Meter Pumps

Window/Door Insert with Doggy Door
Pickup Tool Box

Air Conditioner

Commercia Cooler

Pump

Various Outdoor Supplies

3 Solar-Powered Water Heaters

2 Large Box Speskers

3 Boxes of Automotive Manuals
Metal Drum, Plastic Container
Various Household Items

4 Carport Mounts, Bases
Lawnmower, Gas Blower, Box of Bolts
Various PVC & Metal Joints

Ryobi Backpack Blower

Razor Electric Scooter

14' Aluminum Extension Ladder
Swamp Cooler

Toro Gas Mower, Charcoa Grill, Cot
Outdoor Patio Heater

Lifetime 8 Kayak
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6158
6159
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6161
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6163
6164

6165
6166
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6172
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6177
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6193
6194
6195
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Title
Lifetime 8 Kayak

Metal Work Table with Wood Top and Bottom
Shelf

Metal Work Table with Wood Top and Bottom
Shelf

Metal Work Table with Laminated Top
Metal Work Table with Hand Pump
2 Work Tables

Metal Work Table with Wood Top and Under
Shelf

Metal Work Shop Drawered Cabinet and Shelf
Wood Desk

Wood Desk

Metal Work Table

Metal Work Table

Metal Work Table, Small Workshop Desk

Filing Cabinet, Phone System, Small Rolling
Parts Bin

Patio Table, Power Rider Exercise Machine,
Metal Workshop Shelf, Doggie Door

GE Flourescent Lights
Montgomery Ward Refrigerator

Domestic AES Automatic Energy Selector RV
Fridge

2 Truck Wheels

Harvest Pumpkin Decorations

Retail 'Quarts Freezer

Commercia Refridgerator

3 Bistro Tables for Restaurant

Harvest Pumpkin Decorations

2" Trailer Hitch

Commercia 'Quarts' Freezer

Vintage Forge for Glass Blowing
Commercia Pepsi Refridgerator

2 Electrical Boxes, 2 Breakers

Evinrude Outboard Motor

Auto Bike Carrier

Cap'n Cook Gas Grill

Large Smoker

4- Burner Portable Propane Stove, Range Hood
Propane or Natural gas Ceiling Heater
Western Saddle

Chainsaw and Black & Decker Electric Edger
Magic Chef Compact Refridgerator



Lot

6196
6197

6198
6199
6200
6201
6202
6203
6204

6205
6206
6207
6208
6209
6210
6211

6212
6213

6214
6215
6216
6217
6218
6219
6220
6221
6222
6223
6224
6225
6226
6227
6228

6229
6230
6231
6232
6233
6234

Title

NuTune 36" Range Hood

Pelonis Digital Fan Heater, Jensen Am/FM
Dua Alarm Clock Radio

NuTone Deluxe Range Hood

NuTone Standard 30" Range Hood
NuTone Standard 30" Range Hood
Dirt Devil Cyclonic Upright Vacuum
Dyson Ball Multi Floor Vacuum
Dyna-Glo Portable Convection Heater

Magic Chef .7 Cu. Ft. Countertop Microwave
Oven

NinjaMaster Prep Professional Blender
In-Sink-Erator Instant Hot Water Dispenser
Over-The-Range Microwave Oven
Over-The-Range Microwave Oven

Dirt Devil Cyclone Upright Vacuum
DayGlo Tank Top Heater

2 Ultrasonic Humidifiers, Bronze Retro 12"
Table Fan

Over-The-Range Microwave Oven

Ninja Professional Blender, Bunn SVAP
Beverage Dispenser

Vissani Stainless Steel Beverage Cooler
NuTone 30" Bique Range Hood
Vornado Floor Fan

Lasko 12" Table Fan, 20" Box Fan
Dyna-Glo Portable Convection heater
Dirt Devil VersaMop/Hand-Held Steam Cleaner
Dirt Devil Jaguar Pet Model Vacuum
12" Bronze Retro Table Fan, Humidifier
Microwave Oven

Hoover Air Steerable Upright Vac
Microwave Oven

Propane Heater

Pelonis Radiator Heater

Shark Pro+ Steam Pocket Mop

Magic Chef 3 Gallon Glass Bowl Convection
Oven

NuTone Deluxe Range Hood
Hoover air Steerable Vacuum
Dyna-Glo Pro Heater

Magic Chef Countertop Microwave
Hoover Air Steerable Vacuum
NuTone Deluxe Range Hood
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6235
6236
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6238
6239
6240
6241
6242
6243
6244
6245
6246
6247
6248
6249
6250
6251
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6254
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6265
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6268
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6270

6271
6272
6273
6274
6275
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Title

Aircare Humidifier

Hoover air Steerable Vacuum
Brinkmann 2 Burner Gas Girill

Dyna-Glo Cabinet Heater

Ninja Blender and Master Prep
Dyna-Glo Radiant Tank Top Heater
Magic Chef Microwave

40" Oscillating Fan

Ninja Professional Blender

2 Propane Heaters

Microwave Oven

Shark Vacuum

Hoover Windtunnel High Capacity Vacuum
Hoover Wind Tunnel Vac

Magic Chef Microwave Oven

Jensen Turntable Music System

Lasko Air Circulator, Holmes Humidifier
Shark Navigator Vacuum

Magic Chef Compact Refridgerator

30" Black Range Hood

NuTone Standard 30" Range Hood
Ninja Professional Blender

Pelonis Space Heater

1973 Oldsmobile Ninety-Eight Car Parts
Panel Door with Window

5 Sliding Screen Doors

Pacific Hydrostar Shallow Well Pump
Caterpillar Grease Pump

Ace Golf Clubs

Kenmore Washer & Dryer

Bunk Bed Set

Backpack, Satellite Dish, Box of Various Items
Engine

Engine

Mitsubishi 40" Stereo Monitor/Receiver and 2
Razer Scooters

Rolling Hitch Stand, Dishware, Golf Club,
Pump

5 Sets of Overhead Lights
2 Electrical Boxes

Old West Magazines
Vintage Household Items
6 Glass Table Tops
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Lot Title

6276 Everbilt Submersible Transfer Pump
6277 2 Cabinets, Fireplace Mantle, Misc. Items
6278 9 Books on Historical Ships

6279 Dishes, Cups and Bowls

6280 SMC Magma Force compressor

6281 2 Yard Machines Lawnmowers

6282 Set of 4 Wire Wheels & Tires

6283 Pallet of Small Engines/Parts

6284 Phillips Alarm Clock, Meat Slicer

* Winning Bidder Invoices: Will be mailed by 8 am the morning after the auction has closed to the e-mail
you signed up with during registration. Y ou will not be able to pay until after you have received your
invoice.

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4:00 pm (PT) on Friday, April 29th, 2016. There
are no exceptions!

Y ou alone are responsible for paying your bill on time.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

If you are paying in person at our office we will print your Paid In Full invoice for you. If you pay online
you will need to print it and bring it to pick up.

* Y ou must print out and bring with you your Paid In Full invoice. Y ou can not pick up your item(s) with
out it.

Payments are accepted only online and at our office 2805 Richter Ave Oroville, CA. 95965

Buyersin default of payment will be charged a 15% re-listing fee based upon their high bid amount.

Removal: All items must be removed on Thursday, April 28th, between 9:00 am. and 4.00 p.m., Friday,
April 29th, between 9:00 am. and 4:00 p.m. and Saturday April 30th, between 9:00 am. and 1:00 p.m.
ONLY!

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned unless you have notified
us and made arrangements by April 30th. The only exception for alate pick up date isin the Terms and
Conditions under " Storage Fee's.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent. This needs to be done even
If aspouse or family member is picking up for you.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of ALL purchased items.

* By signing your invoice, Buyer agrees that Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading,
removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance
with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such
items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer
from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such
items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. In addition to signing
theinvoice, | agree to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com; the
signature is my name as it appears on my card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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